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Description

201312300004
96590

12/30/2013
03:42:21

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING VII
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201312300004
96610

12/30/2013
03:42:23

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING VII
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201307090002
79840

07/09/2013
04:01:19

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantee DEEDS SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING IV
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201307090002
79840

07/09/2013
04:01:19

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantee DEEDS SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING IV
LLC

26 94 Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:94
Sub:DINSMOR
E RESURVEY

201307090002
79850

07/09/2013
04:01:20

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantee DEEDS SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING IV
LLC

39 147 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:147
Sub:CORNERS
TONE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201307090002
79850

07/09/2013
04:01:20

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantee DEEDS SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING IV
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201307090002
79860

07/09/2013
04:01:21

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALLIANCE
BANK OF
ARIZONA

39 147 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:147
Sub:CORNERS
TONE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201307090002
79860

07/09/2013
04:01:21

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALLIANCE
BANK OF
ARIZONA

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201307090002
79880

07/09/2013
04:01:23

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALLIANCE
BANK OF
ARIZONA

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201307090002
79880

07/09/2013
04:01:23

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALLIANCE
BANK OF
ARIZONA

26 94 Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:94
Sub:DINSMOR
E RESURVEY

201307090002
79900

07/09/2013
04:01:25

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING IV
LLC

Instr
#:20130405000
142000

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201307090002
79900

07/09/2013
04:01:25

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING IV
LLC

Instr
#:20130405000
142000

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201307090002
79900

07/09/2013
04:01:25

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING IV
LLC

39 147 Instr
#:20130405000
142000

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:147
Sub:CORNERS
TONE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201307090002
79900

07/09/2013
04:01:25

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING IV
LLC

26 94 Instr
#:20130405000
142000

Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:94
Sub:DINSMOR
E RESURVEY

201312300004
96590

12/30/2013
03:42:21

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING VII
LLC

39 147 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:147
Sub:CORNERS
TONE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201312300004
96610

12/30/2013
03:42:23

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING VII
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201312300004
96610

12/30/2013
03:42:23

SPIRIT SPE
PORTFOLIO
2012 5 LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING VII
LLC

26 94 Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:94
Sub:DINSMOR
E RESURVEY


